
REGION 4  TMEA  OFFICERS 

 

FOR 2016-17 School Year 

Region 4 President 

Arnie Lawson   Texas High, Texarkana   903-794-3891  arnie.lawson@txkisd.net 

 

Region 4 Vice President 

Jan Blize    Paris High School   903-737-7400     jblize@parisisd.net   

 

Region 4 Secretary 

Jason Smith    North Lamar HS, Paris  903-737-2003  jsmith@northlamar.net 

 

Region 4 Band Chair 

Randy Jones    North Lamar HS, Paris  903-737-2003  rjones@northlamar.net  

 

Region 4 Orchestra Chair 

Joanie Russell   Longview HS    903-663-7152  jrussell@lisd.org 

Region 4 Vocal Chair 

Rebecca Hildreth   North Lamar HS, Paris  903-737-2011  rhildreth@northlamar.net  

 

Region 4 Elementary Chair 

Sarah Deaton    Union Grove Elem. Sch  903-845-5509  deatons@ugisd.org 

 

Region 4 College Chair 

Glenn Wells    Kilgore College   903-983-8272  gwells@kilgore.edu 

 

Region 4 Jazz Coordinator 

John Loanzon   Texas High, Texarkana  903-794-3891  john.loanzon@txkisd.net 

 

Region 4 JH/MS Band Coordinator 

Mark Perry    Pine Tree JH, Longview  903-295-5081  jperry@ptisd.org 

 

Region 4 JH/MS Vocal Coordinator 

Johanna Eppley   Pine Tree JH, Longview  903-295-5081   jeppley@ptisd.org  

 

Region 4 Small School Vocal Coordinator  

Melody McMullen   Gilmer HS    903-841-7258 x4484 mcmullenm@gilmerisd.org 

 

Region 4 Middle School Orchestra Coordinator 

Lisa Lininger    Three Lakes MS, Tyler  903-952-4400 x6271 lisa.lininger@tylerisd.org 
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